
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 
ENGINEERING UNIT - CHENNAI – 600 036 

 
ENVELOPE – 2 – FINANCIAL BID 

 
TENDER NO: 46/2012-13/Civil 

BILL OF QUANTITY 

VOLUME - II 

 
1. PARTICULARS OF WORK 
 
1.1 Name of Work     : Construction of new dining  

                                                                                    facility in Krishna hostel  

                                                                                    (Ground + 1 Floor) at IIT Madras 

1.2. Estimated Cost Put to Tender   : Rs695 Lakhs (Approximately) 
 
1.3. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)                          : Rs13,91,000/- 
                                                            
1.4. Cost of Tender Document   : Rs1575/-* (including VAT) 
       (Non-refundable) 
       * Contractors already pre-qualified for this tender : Rs1050 (including VAT) 
 
1.5. Time Period for Completion   : 8 months 
 
1.6. Validity of the Tender    : 90 days from the date of   
                                                                                    opening of the tender 
 
1.7. Date of Prebid Meeting & Venue   : 02-01-2014 at 11.00 AM 
                                                                                    IC&SR Building, 
                                                                                    IIT Madras, 
                                                                                    Chennai – 600036. 
 
1.8 Last Date for Submission of the bids        : 13-01-2014 @ 3.00 PM 

 
1.9 Date of Opening of the Eligibility document : 13-01-2014 @ 3.10 PM 

 
1.10 Date of opening of the Financial bid will be intimated later to eligible  

     Contractors.  
 

1.11 Place of submission of tenders: : Office of the Superintending Engineer,                                                   
                                                                                         Engineering unit,  

                                                             Administrative Building 3rd Floor, 
                                                                         IIT Madras,  
                                                                         Chennai – 600 036. 


